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-DANCEi STUDIO-

Mount Abert

FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

The Dance Season begins the week of September 8th and runs until the end of May 2026.

30-Minute Mini Classes

Number of classes Cost Per Term (3 Terms in the season) - per student
(per student per week):

$155 + HST = $175.15
$270 + HST = $305.10
$345 + HST = $389.85

All Other Classes

Number of classes Cost Per Term (3 Terms in the season) - per student
(per student per week):

$200 + HST = $226.00
$355 + HST = $401.15
$470 + HST = $531.10
$575 + HST = $649.75
$675 + HST = $762.75
$750 + HST = $847.50
$825 + HST = $932.25
$875 + HST = $988.75
$930 + HST = $1050.90
$985 + HST = $1113.05
$1035 + HST = $1169.55
$1085 + HST = $1226.05
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Family Discounts: 10% off the 2nd child, 15% off the 3rd child in the least number of classes.
Siblings enrolled in 3 or more classes each receive 10% off total lesson fees. Siblings do not share package pricing.
Siblings enrolled in a total of 15+ classes combined receive an additional family discount.

Due at Registration - In order for your registration to be complete, we require the following:
Completed registration form and signed waiver
1st Term payment & annual non-refundable registration fee: July 1st 2025
2nd Term payment post-dated for November 24th 2025
3rd Term payment post-dated for February 23rd 2026
Recreational Costume Fee of $135+hst = $152.55 per costume: post-dated for November 1st 2025



